DESIGNED FOR PERFORMANCE
Flexible Fan Solutions
AC & EC Fan Motors
Meeting ErP performance standards
SPQ series
Shaded Pole
5 - 34W

W (Rated)
Current
amps
Speed
rpm
Air flow m3/
hr
Fan blade
mm
Rated
supply
VSC/Hz
Weight
kg
SPQ-5-13-18/26 5 29 0.20 1300 455 Ø200 220-240/50 0.80
SPQ-10-20-18/26 10 36 0.25 1300 650 Ø230 220-240/50 1.10
SPQ-16-25-18/26 16 60 0.45 1300 760 Ø230 220-240/50 1.40
SPQ-25-40-18/26 25 90 0.70 1300 1030 Ø300 220-240/50 1.80
SPQ-34-45-18/26 34 110 0.85 1300 1210 Ø300 220-240/50 2.00
Henry Part Number
Output
Watts
W
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
SPQ-5-13-18/26 5 13 15 46 82 45
SPQ-10-20-18/26 10 19 15 46 88 51
SPQ-16-25-18/26 16 25 14 45 94 56
SPQ-25-40-18/26 25 40 18 49 113 75
SPQ-34-45-18/26 34 45 22 53 122 84

Speed
rpm
Power
input
W (rated)
Current
amps
Capacitor
uF
Sound
pressure
dBA@1M
Net
weigh
kg
250 AF-4E-250S-92/25-G AF-4E-250S-92/25-B 4 220/50 825 CCW 1380 50 0.23 2 55 2.50
300 AF-4E-300S-92/25-G AF-4E-300S-92/35-B 4 220/50 1845 CCW 1380 85 0.42 3 60 3.00
350 AF-4E-350S-102/34-G1 - 4 220/50 2450 CCW 1400 64 0.65 4 64 5.00
350 AF-4E-350S-102/34-G2 - 4 220/50 2450 CCW 1400 64 0.65 4 64 5.00
350 AF-6E-350S-102/34-G - 6 220/50 1615 CCW 920 80 0.68 3 56 5.00
400 AF-4E-400S-P102/47-G - 4 220/50 3955 CCW 1380 180 0.82 6 67 6.00
450 AF-4D-450S-P102/60-G - 4 380/50 5415 CCW 1350 250 0.55 / 69 8.00
450 AF-4E-450S-P102/60-G - 4 220/50 5365 CCW 1350 250 1.15 8 69 8.00
450 AF-6E-450S-P102/60-G - 6 220/50 3775 CCW 920 138 0.75 6 61 8.00
500 AF-4D-500S-P137/35-G AF-4D-500S-P137/35-B 4 380/50 7395 CCW 1300 414 0.85 / 71 9.00
500 AF-4E-500S-P137/35-G AF-4E-500S-P137/35-B 4 220/50 7155 CCW 1320 380 1.85 10 71 9.00
500 AF-6D-500S-P137/35-G AF-6D-500S-P137/35-B 6 380/50 5840 CCW 900 414 0.55 / 66 9.00
500 AF-6E-500S-P137/35-G AF-6E-500S-P137/35-B 6 220/50 5705 CCW 900 230 1.05 10 66 9.00
550 AF-4E-550S-P137/50-G - 4 220/50 8220 CCW 1320 520 2.4 12 75 9.00
550 AF-6E-550S-P137/50-G - 6 220/50 5920 CCW 940 250 0.77 / 70 9.00
560 AF-6D-560S-145/65-G AF-6D-560S-P145/65-B 6 380/50 8050 CCW 900 380 1.3 / 72 9.00
560 AF-6E-560S-145/65-G AF-6E-560S-P145/65-B 6 220/50 7910 CCW 900 500 2.3 12 72 18.00
630 AF-6D-630S-P137/70-G AF-6D-630S-P137/70-B 6 380/50 11785 CCW 900 550 1.45 / 71 15.00
630 AF-6E-630S-P137/70-G 6 380/50 11785 CCW 900 550 1.45 / 71 15.00
710 AF-6D-710S-P180/75-G AF-6D-710S-P180/75-B 6 380/50 15120 CCW 900 900 1.9 / 73 30.00
800 AF-6D-800S-P180/75-G AF-6D-800S-P180/75-B 6 380/50 20695 CCW 920 1200 2.85 / 75 35.00
7
AXIAL FAN MOTORS - AC/AF TYPE
Dimensions - Grille style:
Dimensions - Flat plate style:

710 AF-6D-710S-P180/75-G 840 770 703 180 120 71 175 13 10
800 AF-6D-800S-P180/75-G 920 857 784 180 120 71 175 13 10
Axial
Fan
Diam.
 Henry Part Number
Flat plate
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
250 AF-4E-250S-92/25-BO 280 90 370 320
300 AF-4E-300S-92/35-BO 325 90 430 380
500 AF-4D-500S-P137/35-BO 510 175 615 655
500 AF-4E-500S-P137/35-BO 510 175 615 655
500 AF-6D-500S-P137/35-BO 510 175 615 655
500 AF-6E-500S-P137/35-BO 510 175 615 655
560 AF-6D-560S-P145/65-BO 585 175 725 670
560 AF-6E-560S-P145/65-BO 585 175 725 670
630 AF-6D-630S-P137/70-BO 645 125 805 750
710 AF-6D-710S-P180/75-BO 722 265 850 810
800 AF-6D-800S-P180/75-BO 830 265 970 910
8
AXIAL FAN MOTORS - EC-EAF TYPE
Sizes 250 to 450 in Grille mount 0-10Vdc variable speed capability.